
GREATER ARLINGTON BEACHES 

CITIZENS PLANNING ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

GAB Planning District 2  

Will Messer – Chair Dr. Ramsey Salem - Vice Chair 
 

City of Jacksonville – Neighborhood Services Office 

214 N. Hogan St., 5th floor ~ Jacksonville, FL 32202 ~ (904) 255-8250 

 

2020 Greater Arlington Beaches CPAC 

 Meeting Dates 
Meetings are held at 6:30p.m. at the 

 Pablo Creek Regional Library, 13295 Beach Boulevard, 32246  

 

Monday, January 13, 2020 

 

Monday, February 10, 2020 

 

Wednesday, March 25, 2020 

 

Monday, April 13, 2020 

 

Monday, May 11, 2020 

 

Monday, June 08, 2020 

 

Monday, July 13, 2020 

 

Monday, August 31, 2020 

 

 Monday, September 14, 2020 

 

Monday, October 05, 2020 

 

Monday, November 09, 2020 

 

Monday, December 14, 2020 

 

If you have any questions please contact Rosemary Wesolowski, 

Neighborhood Coordinator at 255-8261 or Rosemary@coj.net 


